FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: April 29, 2019

MARKETING CONTACT: Catherine Horvath, Assistant Marketing Director CatherineHorvath@pyramidmg.com 845-348-1005, ext. 118



CELEBRATE CINCO DE MAYO WITH PALISADES CENTER

WEST NYACK, N.Y.: Celebrate Cinco de Mayo with Palisades Center, your shopping, dining, and entertainment destination in the Southern New York area!

Dining

Chili's: There's a \$5.00 Fiesta happening at Chili's! Fill up your take-home-cup May 5th and enjoy the ultimate Cinco de Mayo drink special lineup for only \$5.00 including their famous Presidente Margarita, The Tequila Trifecta, and a local draft beer selection.

Chipotle: Try Chipotle's Vegan Bowl that isn't just filled with plant-powered protein, it's filled with braised, non-GMO, organic goodness. Check out all their delicious Lifestyle Bowls!

Taco Bell: *Live Más* with Taco Bell with Taco Party Packs, Cheesy Roll Ups, Caramel Apple Empanadas, and more to share with friends and family!

Texas de Brazil: Start the weekend early with Texas de Brazil's Happy Hour special Monday through Friday from 4:30 to 6:00 p.m. Come in early and enjoy a domestic beer, a glass of their private label wine, or one of their famous Caipirinhas at happy hour prices starting at \$3.00!

Yard House: This week, Yard House is offering \$5.00 nachos when your show this link to your host!

Upcoming Event

Cinco de Mayo Celebration: On Saturday, May 4th within the ThEATery Court, El Charro de Oro will perform! This authentic mariachi band performs regularly at restaurants, festivals, church ceremonies, and social events across the tri-state area, Mexico, and more!

To learn more about the center and other happenings, please visit <u>www.palisadescenter.com</u>.

About Palisades Center

Palisades Center is among the top ten most visited malls in America and is the premier shopping, dining and entertainment destination in Southern New York. Located just 30 minutes north of NYC, Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering over 225 brands, 16 sit-down restaurants, a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's tallest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more, visit <u>www.palisadescenter.com</u>, <u>www.facebook.com/palisadescenter</u>, <u>www.twitter.com/palisadescentr</u>, or <u>www.instagram.com/palisadescentr</u>.

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Palisades Center, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast with 18 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. For over 40 years, Pyramid has led the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining, entertainment and hospitality, all under one roof. For more information, visit <u>www.pyramidmg.com</u>.